Weight
Length/Extension
Width

Height

Frame Material
Frame Finish
Shade Material
Shade Finish
Bulbs

Chain Length
Cord Length
Dimmable

LED Source Lumen

LED Delivered Lumen

LED Color Temperature

LED Color Rendering Index (CRI)
Vanity/Sconce Dual Mount

Certification
Application

22.0 Ibs

10.0”

10.0”

90.0”

Aluminum

Black

Glass

Clear Beveled

1 x 100W - Medium

CUL/cETLu
Wet




